
NORTHERN WATERS DISTRICT LEADERSHIP

District Leadership Team

Beth Pelkey eapelkey53@gmail.com

Denny Olin dennyolin@gmail.com

Jim Noggle        clergy      Good Shepherd          231-250-8707    jnoggle@gsumc-roscommon.com jnoggle@macharcc.com

Chris Lane chris@tccentralumc.com

Darcy Dewling treasurer@northernwatersumc.org

DS: Jodie Flessner jflessner@michiganumc.org

Neil Haney neil_h_haney2@yahoo.com

Elise Hitts elette131@gmail.com

Brian Highway bdhighway@gmail.com

Jill Haney jhaney@michiganumc.org

Bethany Maciejewski maciebet@hotmail.com

District Committee on Ordained Ministry Committee on the District Superintendency 

Dale Ostema: Chair Brian Highway: Chair

DS: Jodie Flessner Lay Leader: Beth Pelkey 

James Mitchum Valerie Maidens 

Lay Leader: Beth Pelkey Daniel Hofmann 

Melody Olin Chuck Corwin

Deb Johnson Becky Scott

Linda Stephan Hyun-Jun Cho

Debbie Highway Todd Shafer

District Lay Servant Team District Missions & New Ministries

Janet Ball (co-leader) Lay Leader: Beth Pelkey

Colleen Wierman (co-leader) Denny Olin

Lay Leader: Beth Pelkey Kathy Snedeker 

Tom Petersen Wava Hofmann: Chair 

Betty Simon Gail Seidel 

Jeff Swainston Susan Wirgau

Dan Phillips

Jane Lippert

Brian Kilpatrick

District Board of Church Location & Building Nominations/Lay Leadership Committee

John Scott: Chair Secretary: Jill Haney 

Tom Bowman Lay Leader: Beth Pelkey 

Patti Haas DS: Jodie Flessner

Ann Porter Todd Shafer 

Youth Leadership

Randy Hitts

Anika Kaspar

Underlining denotes laity

1/4/2022

mailto:eapelkey53@gmail.com
mailto:dennyolin@gmail.com
mailto:jnoggle@macharcc.com
mailto:chris@tccentralumc.com
mailto:glue4evr@yahoo.com
mailto:jflessner@michiganumc.org
mailto:neil_h_haney2@yahoo.com
mailto:elette131@gmail.com
mailto:bdhighway@gmail.com
mailto:gtdistrictoffice@tcchrist.com
mailto:jhaney@michiganumc.org
mailto:maciebet@hotmail.com

